
r MARKETS^
ShenandoahValley

Livestock
Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, Jan. 10

Report suppliedby auction
FEEDER CATTLE TREND:

Steers steady to $5 higher; Heifers
steady to $3 higher. STEERS:
M&L-l 2-300 lbs. 69.00-73.00; 300-500
lbs. 64.00-75.00; 500-700 lbs. 58.00
63.50; 700-1000 lbs. 54.00-59.00. S-
L&M&L-2 2-300 lbs. 59.00; 300500
lbs. 58.00-65.00; 500-700 lbs. 53.00
58.00; Holstein 300-1000 lbs. 40.00
45.00.

FEEDER BULLS: M&L-l 300
500 lbs. 63.00-68.00; 500-700 lbs.
53.00-56.00; 700-1000 lbs. 45.00-47.50.
S-L&M&L-2 300-500 lbs. 59.00; 500
700 lbs. 49.00.

HEIFERS: M&L-l 300-500 lbs.
50.00-37.75 ; 500-700 lbs. 49.00-54.00;
700-800 lbs. 47.00-52.00. S-L&M&Lr2
300-500 lbs. 47.50-53.00 ; 500-700 lbs.
49.00; 700800 lbs. 46.00.

STOCK COWS: Beef- $370.00
390.00; With Calves $470.00515.00;
Baby Calves- Small 20.00-50.00;
Large 65.00112.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS TREND:
$2-$5 Higher. Utility & Commercial
2-4 35.00-43.50; Canner & Cutters 1-
332.00-36.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS; 1&2
41.5047.50.

LAMBS: Trend- $2-4 higher.
Blue 0 High Choice & Prime 74.90;
Red O Choice 76.50; Feeder Lambs
Choice 73.50-80.50; Slaughter Ewes
29.5036.50; HeadEwes 47.0057.00.

HOGS:. US 1-3 200240 lbs. 46.75;
Sows 1-342.0043.00; Boars 28.00.

VEAL: Choice & Prime 60.00
73.00; G00d45.0056.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 50.00-55.00.

Virginia Cattle
Richmond, Virginia

Northern, Va.
Thun.,Jan. 8 to

Wed., Jan. 14,1987
Report Suppliedby VDA

HeadConnt: 5,997
Trend: 1.003.00higher.

STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.
60.0075.00; 500700 lbs. 55.0068.00;
7001000 lbs. 51.0062.50. Large 1
300500 lbs. 64.0067.00; 500700 lbs.
60.0067.00; 7001000 lbs. 53.00-59.60.
Small 1300500 lbs. 53.0065.00; 500
700 lbs. 51.0061.50; 7001000 lbs.
51.0054.75.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 48.00-57.75 ; 500-700 lbs. 47.00-
56.50; 700-000 lbs. 46.50-53.50. Large
1 300-500 lbs. 53.50-60.00 ; 500-700
lbs. 50.00-56.50 ; 700-900 lbs. 48.50-
52.00. Small 1 300-500 lbs. 47.00-

F&SOF VIRGINIA
HAY AUCTION

NEW MARKET. VA
| EVERY TUESDAY, AT 11:30 a!mT

Open to everyone to buy & sell.
Drought Stricken area in the heart of
the Shenandoah Valley Horse
Country, Dairy & Beef Cattle
Country. 3% Commission will be
chargedto the sellers.
Auction will be conducted at the F & S
Auto Auction, located on Rt. 11 North, 2
miles North of New Market, VA and 3
miles South of Mount Jackson, VA.
Our policy is cash, certified check or
bankapproved letter.
For more information call:

703-740-8005 or 703-298-9187.

n ..

SPECIAL NOTICE S
Vintage Sales Stables, Inc. *

10 milesEast of Lancaster, Rt. 30. I
Send your hogs to us. We have a good |
demand for hogs. Every Saturday at 9 I
a.m. I
L. Robert Frame, Manager I
717-442-4181 !

Livestock market and auction news
54.00; 500700 lbs. 45.5052.00.

South& Southwest Va.
STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.

69.0081.00; 500700 lbs. 58.5067.00;
700900 lbs. 51.0060.50. Large 1300

'5OO lbs. 73.0082.00; 500700 lbs.
58.5069.00; 700900 lbs. 52.0061.00.
Small 1300500 lbs. 67.0075.00; 500
700 lbs. 55.0062.50.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 52.0063.00; 500700 lbs. 50.00
57.00; 700900 lbs. 48.0054.50. Large
1 300500 lbs. 54.0062.75; 500700
lbs. 51.5056.50; 700900 lbs. 50.00
55.50. Small 1 300500 lbs. 47.00
59.50; 500700 lbs. 45.0052.00.

Frederick Livestock
Monday, Jan. 12,1987

BUTCHER COWS: Good run |3
higher. Good 40.00-43.00; Standard
& Utility 35.00-39.00; Canners 30.00-
34.00; Shelly 31.00-Down.

BULLS: Good 43.00-44.00;
Medium 40.00-42.00.

STEERS: Low & Choice 58.00-
59.00; Good 53.00-57.00.

HEIFERS: Good 43.00-45.00.
BUTCHER HOGS: 25 cents

lower. 225-260 lbs. 2 lots at 47.50;
290-325 lbs. 44.0048.00.

SOWS: 300-600 lbs. 40.0044.50;
Thin Sows; 36.0040.00.

VEAL CALVES: Low choice
offered, mostly steady. Good 59.00-
65.00; Standard 53.00-58.00; Stocky
& Thin 47.00-52.00; Light Calves
43.00-52.00; Weak & Rough 42.00-
Down.

New Holland Sales Stables
New Holland, PA

Monday, Jan. 12,1987
Report supplied by auction

Mare Ponies 35.00-75.00.
Colts 10.00-20.00.
Gelding Ponies 35.00-75.00.
Larger Ponies 125.00-150.00,

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January. 17,1987-A9.

CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM: Demand weaker, $lO
under last week.

HOLSTEIN BULLS: 85-95 lbs.
60.00-75.00; 100-115 lbs. 80.00-95.00.

LAMBS: Good & Choice 65.00
68.50; Medium 55.00-64.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Good run
steady to $1 higher. Steers Good
53.0057.50; Medium 47.0052.00;
Heifers Choice 47.00-49.50; Good
42.0046.00, Medium 38.0041.00;
Bulls Choice 56.00-58.50; Good
52.0055.00; Medium 48.0051.00;
Dairy Cows two at $690; Springing
Heifers $6005625.

PIGS&SHOATS: Mostlysteady.
By The Head 3040 lb. 25.0032.00,
85-100 lb. 37.0042.00; By The Lb.
Light boars 190-300lb. 34.0043.00.

New Holland Horses

Registered receipts of 255 head
of horses, mulesand ponies.
Market: steady.
Local

Registered Horses 550.00-860.00.
Driving Horses 275.00-650.00.
Riding Horses 175.00-450.00.
LightweightKillers 175.00-250.00.
Heavyweight Killers 275.00-

450.00.

ATTENTION FARMERS
*** i—fc ■■ n~> ii

Call deck’s for quick removal of
dead & disabled animals. Free of
charge.

Located in Mifflintown, PA j
717-436-8272

Also Serving Lancaster, Carlisle,
York & Millersburg areas.

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 13
ON THE FARM MONTHLY

BRED GILT SALE
l:OOP.M.

Sale To Start Promptly Every 4 Weeks
Located 18 miles south of Lancaster,

Pa., 6 miles south of Quarryville, take Rt.
272 to Little Britain, turn north, follow
Little Britain Road to Jackson Road,
right. 2nd farm, OR take Rt. 222, out of
Quarryville to Cedar Hill Road to Little
Britain Road to Jackson Road, left.
Watch for salearrows.

50 to 60 Hood
WHITE DIAMOND GILTS

Here Nowa new cross again.
Large White & Landrace, first

generation true F-1 gilts.
Parent stock originatedfrom
Lieske Bros. Minnesota. Very

productive in litter size
and feed conversion.

Vaccinated for Lapto, Erysiplas,
Rhinitis, E'Coll, Pastauaralla

Hand mated withBreeding Dates
Local Truck Available

No HogsSold On Commission

JOHN B. STOLTZFUS
R.D. 1, Kirkwood, Pa.

Abe Diffenbach, Auctioneer AU22SL
NEXT SALE DATE MARCH 13.1:00P.M

ATTENTION FARMERS
The New Way To Market Your Livestock

HATFIELD - MOYER
PACKING CO. PACKING CO.
Will Receive Hogs Will Receive Cattle,

At The
BLAIR-BEDFORD

BUYING STATION
RD 1 Martinsburg, Pa

MONDAYS -HoesB AM to 11:30 AM
Cattle & Calves 8 AM to 3 PM

THURSDAYS- Cattle & Calves
8 AM to 3 PM

• No commission or yardage fees
deducted from check

• Livestock weighed and paid for
immediately

• You may call our office sale day for
prices

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
Business 814-793-3077
Residence 814-793-2657

SWINE PRODUCTION SALES AND SERVICE
Complete Feeding CllikPrograms and Services

Feeding Programs to
Meet Your Individual Services

Needs

Computerized
Record Keeping

System

Providing Veterinarian
Service

PA. Toll Free Direct Dial
1-800-468-5524 (717) 367-1525

Supplying Farm Fresh
Feeder Pigs

Marketing and Hedging

Marketing of Genesis
Breeding Stock419 W. High Street

Elizabethtown, PA Developing Individual
17022 Financial Programs

ATTENTION
Dairy Buyout Farmers
Get the most for your herd
Go direct - Farm to Packer
Any size herd - all weights and

grades of cows
Truckingprovided
Paperwork handled quickly

and efficiently

TAYLOR
PACKING CO., INC

P.O. Box 188
Wyalusing, PA 18853

717-746-1309


